St.Nr.

10

11

12

14

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Startgruppe 1

Bewerber

Name Wohnort
Gruppe G Klasse 7
Kauer Helmut Miinchen

ADAC Schleswig-Holstein
Mduller Hartmut Bad Bramstedt

Dr. Schwegler Wolfgang Kirchheim

Eilk Klaus - Dieter Bdrnsen
Gruppe G Klasse 6
Keller Guido Starnberg
Thiemann Dominik Lemgo

MSC Stuttgart-Stammbheim

Schraitle Sina Wolfschlugen
Krusic Dirk Birkenbeul
ADAC Nordbayern

Weghorn Erich Furth

Wied Martin Bad Laasphe

Scuderia Augustenburg
MSC Stuttgart-Stammbheim

Greiss Michael Wolfschlugen
Scuderia Augustenburg
Jacobi Peter Wesseling

Racing Team Schéne Aussicht
Keim Robert Lampertheim

Lizenz

NA 1059994

BIC 1013768
N 1051201

NA

NA 1051060

IC 1061110

N 1067662

BNC 1051176
NA 1106806

NA 1102616

BIC 1063567
N 1061214

N 1102256
BIC 1059171
BNC 1051176
NA 1053300

BIC 1058171
NA 1060970

BIC 1058214
N 1035311

Fahrzeug

VW Polo Coupe

VW Polo Coupe
VW Polo Coupe

VW Polo Coupe

BMW 316 i

VW Polo

VW Polo

BMW 316i Compact

Opel Corsa

BMW 316 i

VW Polo

BMW 316i Compact

VW Polo



St.Nr.

17

18

19

21

15

23

24

25

16

26

28

29

22

30

31

20

27

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Startgruppe 2

Bewerber
Name Wohnort

Gruppe G Klasse 5

ADAC Ostwestfalen Lippe
Moller Bjorn Lage/Billinghausen

ADAC Ostwestfalen Lippe
Schéfertdns Dirk Detmold

Jellen Jiirgen Sigmaringendorf

MSF Solingen

Konigsberg Klaus Keltenkirchen
ADAC Pfalz

Laumann Christian Weinstein
DSK e.V.

Jannek Niels Rinteln

MSC Firstenzell e.V. im ADAC

Greineder Andreas Furstenzell
ADAC Pfalz

Réder Mike Heppenheim
Gruppe G Klasse 4

Lasota Frank Stein an der Traun

ADAC Pfalz e.V.

Niklas Dennis Gross-Gerau

MSC Stammheim
Racingteam Schoéne Aussicht

Ruoff Wilfried Heilbronn
Thinnes Christian Karpfhofen
Blum Marlon Isny

ADAC - Ostwestfalen - Lippe
Heisel Lars Bielefeld

Mahle Claus Bad Wurzach

MSC Stammheim

Dech Johann Brackenheim

Hausler Andrea St. Georgen

Lizenz

BIC 1064896
IC 1071653

BIC 1064896
N 1051070

NA 1062222

BIC 10622131
N 1060190

SIC 1049337
N 1044445

SIC 1038010
N 1050680

BIC 1047797
NA 1048573

SIC 1049337
N 1055524

N 1108852

N 1053626
BNC 1058176
SIC 1058214
N 1050569
N 1100409
N 1101583

BIC 1064896
NA 1082933

N 1051043

BNC 1058176
N 1081542

IC 1053158

Fahrzeug

BMW E 30

BMW 316 i

VW Golf

BMW E 30

BMW E 30

BMW 316 i

Opel Corsa

BMW M 30

VW Polo

BMW E 30

BMW compact

VW Polo 16V

VW Polo

Opel Manta B

Opel Manta B

BMW compact

VW Polo



St.Nr.

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

Startgruppe 3

Bewerber
Name

Gruppe G
Schwab Daniela

MSF Solingen
Hackenberg Marco

Wolters Soren

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Wohnort Lizenz

Klasse 3

Schwalbach N 1053479
BIC 1062131

Radevormwald N 1050021

Rie-Eismannsherg N 1079966

Gapp Norbert Hergenstweiler NA 1096133
Schwab Thomas Schwalbach N 1053478
Motorsport Freunde Solingen BIC 1062131
Schlupp Karl Solingen N 1051225
Gass Hans - Martin Kdsching IC 1036098
Gutmann Ingo Neustadt IC 1035259

Fahrzeug

BMW 318 is

BMW E 30
BMW 318 iS
BMW 318 iS

BMW 318 is

BMW 323i
Audi TT quattro

BMW 318 is



St.Nr.

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Startgruppe 4

Bewerber

Name Wohnort
Gruppe G Klasse 2
Muhlbauer Florian Minchen
Langenbacher Jochen  Miinchen
Rudolph Ralph Esslingen
Team DMV

Olaynig Thomas Waldenbuch
Nuber Sandra Opfenbach
Kellndorfer Arthur Altenmunster
Wutz Hermann Pfaffenhofen
Team DMV

Euringer Angelika Ottenbach
Nuber Kornelia Isny
Heichele Alfons Bobingen

MSC Stammheim
Racing Team Schéne Aussicht

Schéafer Martin Stetten
Mihlbauer Oskar Minchen
Berg - Cup e.V.

Eller Hans - Peter Opfenbach
Team DMV

Euringer Werner Ottenbach

Racing Team Schéne Aussicht

Nuber Reinhard Isny
Gruppe G Klasse 1
Traub Dieter Neu-Ulm

Lizenz

NA 1079876

N 1099873

N 1035636

BIC 1059928
N 1069508

N 1080626

IC 1036654

N 1037315

BIC 1059928
N 1063781

N 1055189
N 1052406
BIC 1058176
BIC 1058214
N 1059816
IC 1052188

BIC 1106770
NA 1078189

BIC 1059928
NA 1052739

BIC 1058214
N 1051213

IC 1044470

Fahrzeug

VW Polo G 40

BMW 325

Mercedes SLK 230

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

VW Polo G 40

BMW M3

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

Mercedes SLK 230

VW Polo G 40

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

Porsche 911 GT 3 RS



St.Nr.

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Startgruppe 5

Bewerber
Name

Gruppe F
Steinle Werner

MSC Odenkirchen
Claas Thomas

Kilp Heinz
Schmitz Herbert

Kost Artur

Gruppe F
Kuhn Jorg

Team DMV
Wirtz Hans

MSC Ruhr Blitz
Wanek Roland

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Wohnort
Klasse 12

Miinchen

Neckarwertheim
Kelkheim
Moglingen

Bad Soden

Klasse 13

Neustadt / A.

Dettenhausen

Iserlohn

Lizenz

IC 1059566

BIC 1038238
NA 1056489

IC 1035941

IC 1051970

NA 1080391

NA 1037252

BIC 1001746
NA 1060939

Fahrzeug

BMW 318 iS

VW Polo G 40
Opel Calibra
Opel Astra 16V

BMW 320 is

Mitsubishi Lancer

Golf VR 6

BMW M3 Coupe



St.Nr.

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Startgruppe 6

Bewerber
Name

Gruppe H
Spori Markus
Notting Maike
AC Lemgo
Rabe Felix
Gruppe H

Grzybek Frank

ADAC Nordbayern
Weissbeck Thomas

ADAC Pfalz
Schiiller Dieter

Schiermeister Arne

ADACNordbaden
Faulhaber Stefan

MSC Firstenzell
Schafhauser Karl

Ziegler Rolf

Eckhardt Markus

ADAC Nordbayern
Weil3beck Klaus

Kern Alexander

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Wohnort
Klasse 14
Freiamt

Rinteln

Lemgo

Klasse 15

Bad Arolsen

Treuchtlingen

Soest

Brihl

Schmidham
Bad Wurzach

Twistetal

Treuchtlingen

Viernheim

Lizenz

NA 1077841

N 1045737

BIC 1058147
NA 1080198

NA 1042160

BIC 1063567
NA 1041732

SIC 1049337
NA 1050749

N 1078291

BIC 1020643
IC 1060519

BIC 1047797
NA 1061793

NA 1047670

NA 1042159

BIC 1063567
N 1040957

NA 1044165

Fahrzeug

Suzuki Swift 4 WD

VW Polo

VW Polo

VW Scirocco

Opel Kadett C

Toyota Corolla

Opel Corsa GSI

Opel Kadett Coupe

VW Polo
Opel Kadett C

VW Scirocco

Opel Kadett C Coupe

Toyota Corolla



St.Nr.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Startgruppe 7

Bewerber
Name

Gruppe H
Sperrfechter Frank
Knicker Kurt

AC Kaiserstuhl
Kobele Manfred

AC Kaiserstuhl
Schill Daniel

Giebel Michael

SchleiBheimer Agnes

Looschen Dirk
Pagano Sebastiano

MSRT Freiamt
Wenzel Uwe

Haringer Christian

AC Kaiserstuhl
Schill Sven

ADAC Pfalz e.V.
Most Frank

SchleiRheimer Jakob

MCA Bockenem
Sachse Karl-Heinz

MSRT Freiamt
Haas Norbert

AC Dachau
Hauber Franz

MSC Odenkirchen
Lehmann Jirgen

Looschen Immo

OSFG Stockach
Engesser Christian

MC Ambergen

Wohnort
Klasse 16
Heilbronn

Salzkotten

Endingen

Oberbergen

Markt Schwaben

Hergensweiler
Grafrath

Bischofsheim

Sexau

Kraiburg

Oberbergen

Riedstadt

Hergensweiler

Bockenem

Schonach

Pfronten-Dorf

Gevenich

Grafrath

Uberlingen

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Lizenz

N 10559588

N 1045551

BNC 1037337
NA 1051080

BNC 1037337
N 1101142

NA 1066833

N 1046324

N 1063675

N 1050943

BIC 1058214
IC 106104

NA 1042336

BNC 1037337
N 1100474

SIC 1049337
NA 1045742

N 1053628

BIC 1068274
N 1063710

BIC 1058214

IC 1063918

NA 1063934

BIC 1050804
IC 1050804

N 1042455

BNC 1058209
NA 1048647

BIC 1068274

Fahrzeug

Opel Kadett

VW 19E

Opel Kadett C Coupe

Opel Kadett C City
Opel Kadett C Coupe
BMW 320 iS

Renault Clio

Opel Kadett C

Opel Kadett C-Coupe

Opel Kadett C-Coupe

Opel Kadett C City

BMW E 30

BMW 320 iS

Opel Kadett C

Opel Kadett C

Opel Kadett C

Opel Kadett C

Renault Clio

Opel Kadett C



98

99

100

101

102

Gerlach Claus

SFG Trostberg
Hausschmid Andrea

RG Oberberg
Jantsch Olaf

MSRT Freiamt
Kdnig Frank

Berg - Cup e.V.
Rauch Michael

Bockenem

Palling

Huckeswagen

Freiamt

Lauterbach

NA 1035952

BIC 1067028
NA 1066934

BIC 1100139
NA 1061254

BIC 1058214
IC 1037453

BIC 1106770
IC 1064245

Opel Kadett C Coupe

VW Golf Il

Opel Kadett Coupe

BMW 2002

Opel Kadett C Coupe



St.Nr.

103

104

105

106

Starterliste 1. Okt.2005

Startgruppe 8

Bewerber

Name Wohnort

Gruppe H Klasse 17

Meckel Hans-Dieter Mainz

Lamberts Guido Prien a. Chiemsee
Berg - Cup e.V.

Dellkamm Armin Gablingen

MSC Wittgenborn e.V. im DMV
Schneider Gerold Ebsdorfergrund

Lizenz

N 1053071

IC 1052483

BIC 1106770
IC 1065088

BIC 1001794
NA 1054766

Fahrzeug

BMW M 3

Porsche Carrera RS

BMW M 3

Opel Kadett C City



